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Full Name

Christina Emma McLennan

David Samuel Medlicott .

David Samuel and Yvonne Lor-
raine Medlicott, Jomtly

David F. Mills

Eric Alderson Missen . .
Elspeth Ann Morrison

Agness Ann Murray ..

Sheila Ann Murray

Victor Blythe Newman

Leslie Stephen Norris . .

Patrick Joseph O’Dea (trustee) . .

Patrick Joseph and Teresa Maria
O’Dea, jointly

Jan Wllham and Lola Warn
Ogier, jointly

John Stanley Opperman

Mollie Georgina Opperman

Beverley Ann Over

James Herbert Owen ..
Louie Maud Palmer

George William Partridge
Alan Fraser Petrie

Tan David Petty
Williama Lylliss Shaw Pirie

Leela Ponnapa

Stephen Thomas Poupard
Walter Hippolyte Pringle
William Joseph Raitt ..
Lois Sydney Read

Ruth Winifred Rees
Francis George Ritchie
James Walker Sayer
Beverley June Shannon
Barbara Christine Smith
Barbara Christine Smith (trustee)
Macquarie James Smith

Arthur Robert Holland Spencer
Alexander Claude Martin Stewart

Takhars Family Stores Ltd.
Clifford David Taylor. .
Janet Sarah Tonkin

Loris Camwell Torbet. .
Mona Jean Torbet
Judith Tutchen

Annette Joan Tyerman
Elsie May Udy

Roy Walker . .

James Alan Wallace

Stephen Ross and Barbara Ellen
Welch, jointly

Arthur Henry and Beverley May
White, jointly

Paul Erskine Whitelaw

Ivan Percy Williams ..
Lindsay Merle Williams

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—-continued

Address for Service

107 Oroua Street, Eastbourne,
Wellington
3A Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua

3A Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua

13 Kenya Street, Ngaio, Well-
ington

31 Sunset Parade, Plimmerton ..

Mavora Land S. Block R.D. 1,
Te Anau

Care of Titoki Post Office, North
Auckland

Post Office, Kawerau ..

75A Wa1-1t1 Road, Timaru

43 Tane Road, Lamgholm Auck-
land 7

3 Maire Street Hawera. .

3 Maire Street, Hawera

P.O. Box 711, Whangarei

Walnut Grove, Omokoroa Beach,
R.D. 2, Tauranga

Walnut Grove, Omokoroa Beach,
R.D. 2, Tauranga

Care of Post Office, Manurewa,
Auckland

25 Turret Road, Tauranga

35 Wai-iti Crescent Woburn,
Lower Hutt
18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe,
Auckland

304 Highcliff Road, Andersons
Bay, Dunedin

43 Castor Bay Road, Castor Bay

Fifth Floor, Colebrook Building,
93-95 Anzac Avenue, Auckland

Porirua Hospital, Porirua

6 Pitiroi Street, Taupo

6 Peachgrove T errace, Rotorua

P.O. Box 917, Hamilton

1 Orakau Road Mangere East
Auckland

1 Ngataringa Road, Devonport,
Auckland 9

No. 11 Tuai, care of Post Office,
Tuai, Hawke’s Bay

7 Grendon Road, Titirangi, Auck-
land 7

9 Cheviot Road, Lowry Bay,
Eastbourne, Wellington

P.O. Box 5005, Aramoho, Wanga-

nui

P.0. Box 5005, Aramoho, Wanga-
nui

15 Barrowclough Street, Christ-
church 2

P.O. Box 9796, Wellington .

22 Peach Parade Remuera, Auck-
land 5

Care of Mrs T. H. Storm, 4/84
Kohimarama Road, Auckland 5

3 Royston Way, Newlands, Well-
ington 4

31 Aviemore Street, Highfield,
Timaru

6 Cherry Place, Waiuku

6 Cherry Place Waiuku

Care of Staff Hostel, P.O. Box
387, Greymouth

P.O. Box 284, Gisborne

R.D. 7, Mangamalre, Pahiatua .

Rawene Street, Waikanae

P.O. Box 9508, Newmarket, Auck-
land

Welches Road, R.D. 2, Taupiri ..

Wainui, R.D. 1, Kutarere

9 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auck-~
land 5

Mill Street, Waharoa ..

O;lno,dR D. 1, Nightcaps, South-
an

Occupation

Married woman
Logging contractor
Contractor
Married woman
Radio technician

Civil servant ..
Married woman

Shop assistant

Married woman
Medical practitioner
Retired

Chartered accountant ..
Chartered accountant ..
Married woman
Minister of religion
Deputy librarian
Retired

Married woman

Clerk

Farmer
Married woman

Head storeman
Supervisor

Civil engineer. . .
Fashion representatlve .

Doctor of medicine

Sheep farmer . .

Retired

Painter

Married woman

Married woman

Assistant power station superinten-
dent

Sheetmetal worker

Married woman

Married woman

Married woman

Soldier

Head chef
Retired

Private company
Scientific glassblower ..
Married woman
Steelworks clerk
Married woman
Nurse .
Married woman
Married woman
Potter

Company director
Farmers

Farmers

Retired

Farmer
Farmer

Number of
Units in
Partnership
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Amount
Contributed to
Common Stock
of Parglership

1,000

500
4,500

3,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
3,000
3,500

4,000
3,000

1,000
6,500
2,500
1,000

10,000
1,500

9,000
2,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,500
3,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
2,500

1,000
2,000

2,000
1,000
2,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
3,000
1,000

2,000
2,000



