THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—continued

	beileboelf—tommueu				A
Full Name	Address for Service	Occupation	n	Number of Units in Partnership	Amount Contributed to Common Stock of Partnership \$
Christina Emma McLennan	107 Oroua Street, Eastbourne, Wellington	Married woman		2	1,000
David Samuel Medlicott David Samuel and Yvonne Lorraine Medlicott, jointly	3A Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua			1 9	500 4,500
David F. Mills	13 Kenya Street, Ngaio, Wellington			6	3,000
Eric Alderson Missen	31 Sunset Parade, Plimmerton Mayora Land S. Block R.D. 1, Te Anau	Civil servant Married woman		2 2	1,000 1,000
Agness Ann Murray	C CETT I'D COC NT I	Shop assistant		2	1,000
Sheila Ann Murray Victor Blythe Newman Leslie Stephen Norris	Post Office, Kawerau	Married woman Medical practitioner Retired		2 6 7	1,000 3,000 3,500
Patrick Joseph O'Dea (trustee) Patrick Joseph and Teresa Maria O'Dea, jointly	3 Maire Street Hawera	Chartered accountant Chartered accountant Married woman		8 6	4,000 3,000
Ian William and Lola Warn Ogier, jointly	P.O. Box 711, Whangarei	Minister of religion Deputy librarian		2	1,000
John Stanley Opperman	Walnut Grove, Omokoroa Beach, R.D. 2, Tauranga	Retired		13	6,500
Mollie Georgina Opperman	Walnut Grove, Omokoroa Beach, R.D. 2, Tauranga	Married woman	••	5	2,500
Beverley Ann Over	Care of Post Office, Manurewa, Auckland	Clerk		2	1,000
James Herbert Owen Louie Maud Palmer	25 Turret Road, Tauranga 35 Wai-iti Crescent, Woburn,	Farmer Married woman		20 3	10,000 1,500
George William Partridge	Lower Hutt 18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe,	Head storeman		18	9,000
Alan Fraser Petrie	Auckland 304 Highcliff Road, Andersons Bay, Dunedin	Supervisor		4	2,000
Ian David Petty Williama Lylliss Shaw Pirie	43 Castor Bay Road, Castor Bay Fifth Floor, Colebrook Building, 93–95 Anzac Avenue, Auckland	Civil engineer Fashion representative		2 2	1,000 1,000
Leela Ponnapa Stephen Thomas Poupard	Porirua Hospital, Porirua 6 Pitiroi Street, Taupo	Doctor of medicine Sheep farmer		2 2	1,000
Walter Hippolyte Pringle	6 Peachgrove Terrace, Rotorua	Retired	:. ::	2	1,000
William Joseph Raitt Lois Sydney Read	P.O. Box 917, Hamilton 1 Orakau Road, Mangere East,	Painter Married woman	••	6 3	3,000 1,500
Ruth Winifred Rees	Auckland 1 Ngataringa Road, Devonport,	Married woman		6	3,000
Francis George Ritchie	Auckland 9 No. 11 Tuai, care of Post Office, Tuai, Hawke's Bay	Assistant power station dent	superinten-	6	3,000
James Walker Sayer	7 Grendon Road, Titirangi, Auckland 7	Sheetmetal worker		2	1,000
Beverley June Shannon	9 Cheviot Road, Lowry Bay, Eastbourne, Wellington	Married woman	••	2	1,000
Barbara Christine Smith	P.O. Box 5005, Aramoho, Wanganui	Married woman		6	3,000
Barbara Christine Smith (trustee)	P.O. Box 5005, Aramoho, Wanganui	Married woman		2	1,000
•	15 Barrowclough Street, Christ- church 2	Soldier	••	5	2,500
	P.O. Box 9796, Wellington 22 Peach Parade, Remuera, Auckland 5	Head chef Retired		2 4	1,000 2,000
Takhars Family Stores Ltd	Care of Mrs T. H. Storm, 4/84 Kohimarama Road, Auckland 5	Private company		4	2,000
Clifford David Taylor	3 Royston Way, Newlands, Wellington 4	Scientific glassblower		2	1,000
Janet Sarah Tonkin	31 Aviemore Street, Highfield, Timaru	Married woman	•••	5	2,500
Loris Camwell Torbet	6 Cherry Place, Waiuku 6 Cherry Place, Waiuku	Steelworks clerk Married woman		2 2	1,000 1,000
Judith Tutchen	Care of Staff Hostel, P.O. Box 387, Greymouth	Nurse	••	2	1,000
Annette Joan Tyerman Elsie May Udy	P.O. Box 284, Gisborne R.D. 7, Mangamaire, Pahiatua	Married woman Married woman		2 6	1,000 3,000
Roy Walker	P.O. Box 9508, Newmarket, Auck-	Potter Company director		2 2	1,000 1,000
Stephen Ross and Barbara Ellen	land Welches Road, R.D. 2, Taupiri			3	1,500
Welch, jointly Arthur Henry and Beverley May	Wainui, R.D. 1, Kutarere	Farmers		6	3,000
White, jointly Paul Erskine Whitelaw	9 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5	Retired		2	1,000
Ivan Percy Williams Lindsay Merle Williams	Mill Street, Waharoa Opio, R.D. 1, Nightcaps, South-			4 4	2,000 2,000
	land		• •	-	_,_,